
KANSft_S GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

July 30, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _C_a_ry_n_T_y_s_o_n _ 

Address: P.O. Box 191 

City and Zip COde:_P_a_rk_e_r_6_6_0_7_2 _ County: _L_i_n_n _ 

Office Sought: _S_e_n_a_t_e _ District: 12 
------ 

B. Check only if appropriate: L Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Smmnary (covering the period from January 1,2012 through July 26, 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . o 
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 28085.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 28085.00 

19497.924. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

8587.085. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

413.136. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

0.007. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

/ ;;re; ;e this document or :12fi£nent is a class A misdemeanor" 

Date	 Signature ofCandidate or TreasurerI~ 
GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE C
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement Amount 

7/28/12 

7/28/12 

7/28/12 

7/29/12 

7/29/12 

7/29/12 

7/29/12 

Tim Tyson 
P.O. Box 191 
Parker, KS 66072 

Tim Emerson 
2091 145th St 
Fort Scott, KS 66701 

Staples 
7131 W 135th St 
Overland Park, KS 66701 

Osawatomie Graphic 
635 Main 
Osawatomie, KS 66064 

The Humbolt Union 
909 Bridge St 
Humbolt, KS 66748 

Ottawa Herald 
104 South Cedar 
Ottawa, KS 66067 

lola Register 
302 S. Washingtoll 
lola, KS 66749 

Computer Equipment 

Decals 

Suplies 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

$1,045.99 

$561.42 

$404.87 

$202.50 

$126.00 

$414.17 

$383.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$3,137.95 

CI~mplete if last page of Schedule c 

Total [temized Expe11ditures This Period $19,497.92 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of 5>50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 
$19,497.92 


