KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 30, 2012

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Caryn Tyson					
	Address: P.O. Box 191	_				
	City and Zip Code: Parker 66072	County:	Linn			
	Office Sought: Senate	District:	12			
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	nination Re	port			
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 20	012)				
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	•••••	0			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		28085.00			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		28085.00			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		19497.92			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		8587.08			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 413.13					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." IN IM IM						
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer					

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/28/12	Tim Tyson P.O. Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	Computer Equipment	\$1,045.99
7/28/12	Tim Emerson 2091 145th St Fort Scott, KS 66701	Decals	\$561.42
7/28/12	Staples 7131 W 135th St Overland Park, KS 66701	Suplies	\$404.87
7/29/12	Osawatomie Graphic 635 Main Osawatomie, KS 66064	Advertising	\$202.50
7/29/12	The Humbolt Union 909 Bridge St Humbolt, KS 66748	Advertising	\$126.00
7/29/12	Ottawa Herald 104 South Cedar Ottawa, KS 66067	Advertising	\$414.17
7/29/12	Iola Register 302 S. Washington Iola, KS 66749	Advertising	\$383.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,137.95

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$19,497.92
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$19,497.92